
 Item Number   Product Description  Qty   Price Each  Total
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 DS201 Milky Way Panorama Poster
 DS201-L Milky Way Panorama Poster Laminated  
 DS201-84 Milky Way Panorama - 7 ft Print
 DS201-48 Milky Way Panorama - 4 ft Print
 MW301 Andromeda Galaxy - M31
 MW301-L Andromeda Galaxy - Laminated  
 MW302 The Pleiades - M45
 MW302 -L The Pleiades - Laminated     
 HP101 Earth Art Print  
 HP102 Horsehead Nebula  
 HP102 -L Horsehead Nebula - Laminated
 HP103 Greater Orion Nebula  
 HP103 -L Greater Orion Nebula - Laminated
 HP104 Tarantula Nebula  
	 HP105	 Trifid	Nebula	 	
	 HP105	-L	 Trifid	Nebula	-	Laminated
 HP106 Gas Giants   
 HP107 Saturn with 6 moons  
 HP108 Sun Chart  
 HP108 -L Sun Chart - Laminated
 HP109 Spiral Galaxy NGC2997  
 HP110 Hourglass Nebula  
 HP111 Eta Carinae   

Buyer:
Name _________________________________
 ____________________________________
address ________________________________
City ______________________State ________
Zip ___________  Country _______________
Phone _________________________________
email __________________________________

Ship To:
Name _____________________________
___________________________________
address ____________________________
City __________________State ________
Zip ___________  Country ____________
Message ___________________________

Order Form-01/14

Order Date: ______________  PO# ________________

$ 16.00
$ 24.00
$125.00
$ 30.00
 $ 10.00
$ 16.00
$ 10.00
$ 16.00
$ 12.00
$ 10.00
$ 16.00
$ 10.00
$ 16.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 16.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 16.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00

Page 1 Merchandise subtotal $______________
 Please Transfer total to Page 2   

For more info visit: 
www.milkywayimages.com

Prices are subject to change without notice.

Milky Way Images
 16140 Mangus Rd, NW
  Deming, NM 88030      
orders@milkywayimages.com



 Item Number Product Description  Qty Price Each Total
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 DS369 Hubble Ultra Deep Field - 24 x 36 Print   
 DS369-S Hubble Ultra Deep Field - 18 x 24 Print
 DS370 M51 - Whirlpool Galaxy - 24 x 36 Print  
 DS371 M1 - The Crab Nebula - 18 x 24 Print
 DS372 M42 - The Orion Nebula - 18 x 24 Print
 DS373 M101 - Spiral Galaxy  - 18 x 24 Print
 DS361 Gusev Crater, Mars - Print
 DS362 Meridiani Planum, Mars - Print
 DS363 Bonneville Crater, Mars - Print
 DS400-48 Zodiac Panorama - 4 ft Print
 DS401 Aries - 16 x 20 Print   
 DS402 Taurus - 16 x 20 Print     
 DS403 Gemini - 16 x 20 Print  
 DS404 Cancer - 16 x 20 Print  
 DS405 Leo - 16 x 20 Print  
 DS406 Virgo - 16 x 20 Print  
 DS407 Libra - 16 x 20 Print  
 DS408 Scorpius - 16 x 20 Print   
 DS409 Sagittarius - 16 x 20 Print  
 DS410 Capricornus - 16 x 20 Print  
 DS411 Aquarius - 16 x 20 Print  
 DS412 Pisces - 16 x 20 Print   

$ 40.00

$ 25.00

$ 40.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 15.00

$ 15.00

$ 15.00

$ 30.00

 $ 20.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

Milky Way Images
 16140 Mangus Rd, NW
  Deming, NM 88030      
orders@milkywayimages.comOrder Form-01/14 - Pg 2

Buyer  Name _____________________________Prices are subject to change without notice.

Pg 2 Merchandise subtotal $______________
Pg 1 Merchandise subtotal $______________
NM Sales Tax(if required) $______________

Shipping & Handling $______________
Total of Sale $______________

            Standard US Shipping Charges:
 $50 or less =  $10.00
 $50 to $100 =   $14.00
$100 to $200 =   $20.00
More than $200 = Inquire ~ $35.00

Shipping & Handling Policy:  Shipment is by UPS Ground 
or First Class Postal Delivery in the US.  Shipping charges 
are an average of shipping costs plus packaging costs(See 
table).  Shipments to all foreign countries are sent via Air 
Service.  Inquire for charges on foreign orders.

Please make payment in US funds, by check or Money Order.
Make checks payable to:  Charles Turner
Credit cards are only accepted online through Paypal.com.

www.milkywayimages.com

Instructions:__________________________
___________________________________


